HOLIDAY HOURS

NOVEMBER 2022
Wed, Nov 23 8am - 3pm—Open
Thu, Nov 24 CLOSED (Happy Thanksgiving!)
Fri, Nov25 CLOSED

DECEMBER 2022
Mon, Dec 19 8am - 5pm—Infusions & Limited Appts

Tues, Dec 20 8am - 5pm—Infusions & Limited Appts
Wed, Dec 21 8am - 5pm—Infusions & Limited Appts
Thurs, Dec 22 9am - 4pm—Limited Clinic Appts
Fri, Dec 23 CLOSED

Mon, Dec 26  CLOSED (Merry Christmas!)
Tues, Dec 27 8am - 5pm—Infusions & Limited Appts
Wed, Dec 28 8am - 5pm—Infusions & Limited Appts
Thurs, Dec 29 8am - 5pm—Infusions & Limited Appts
Fri, Dec 30 9am - 1pm—Limited Clinic Appts
JANUARY 2023
Mon,Jan 2 CLOSED (Happy New Year!)
Tue, Jan 3 RESUME NORMAL SCHEDULE




